MENU

BREAKFAST

Available until 11.30am

Vegetarian breakfast

Aldiss breakfast

Large Aldiss breakfast
Sausage or bacon sandwich
Sausage or bacon bap
Eggs (x2) on toast (1 slice)
Beans on toast (1 slice)
Cheese on toast (1 slice)

Extras: Slice of toast £1, fried egg £1, vegan sausage £1.50

HOT BAGUETTES

Available 11am-3pm (2.30pm Sundays)
Freshly warmed baguette, served with a salad garnish

Prime back bacon and mature cheddar
Garlic mushrooms with melted cheese
Sausage and onion

CLU B Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

£4.95
£7.50
£9.50
£4.50
£4.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.95

JACKET POTATOES

Available 11am-3pm (2.30pm Sundays). Served with a salad garnish

Butter

Mature cheddar

Coleslaw
Baked beans

Tuna mayonnaise
Chilli con carne
Chicken korma
Prawn mayonnaise

Top with grated cheese, coleslaw or beans

PANINIS

Available 11am-3pm (2.30pm Sundays)
Freshly toasted and served with a mixed leaf salad and tortilla chips

Ham and mozzarella

Cheese and onion

Tuna mayonnaise and cheddar cheese
Chicken, bacon and mozzarella

£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£3.50
£2.00

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

SANDWICHES, BAPS & TOASTIES

Available 11am-3pm (2.30pm Sundays)

Granary or white bread, served with coleslaw, crisps and a salad garnish

Mature cheddar

Tuna mayonnaise

Egg mayonnaise and cress
Gammon ham

Roast chicken

Ham and cheddar
Prawn mayonnaise

BLT

Brie and cranberry

Brie, walnut and mayonnaise
Smoked salmon and cream cheese
Gammon ham, salad and mayonnaise

Prawns and smoked salmon, mixed
leaves and lemon mayonnaise

Sandwich / Bap

£4.95 / £5.95
£4.95 / £5.95
£4.95 / £5.95
£4.95 / £5.95
£4.95 / £5.95
£6.95/ £7.50
£6.95/ £7.50
£6.95/ £7.50
£6.95/ £7.50
£6.95/ £7.50
£6.95/ £7.50
£6.95/ £7.50

£7.50/ £7.95



SALADS KIDS MENU

DRINKS y ¢

SPECIALITY DRINKS /¢

Available 11am-3pm (2.30pm Sundays) Available 11am-3pm (2.30pm Sundays)
Mixed salad, coleslaw and a choice of bread served with: Filter coffee / Decat coffee cop £1.75  mug£1.95 Espresso £1.75
Gammon ham £8.95 LUNCH BOX £4.95 Tea / Decaf tea £1.75 Americano Reqular £1.95  1Large £2.45
Tuna mayonnaise £8.95 g‘se;;f th':'jl:e/b l‘i?:u;“:‘nﬁ ;53322/0 sandwich FREE REFILL ON REGULAR TEA AND FILTER COFFEE Cappuccino Regular £2.25  Large £2.75
Chicken and warm crispy bacon £9.50 Speciality teas £1.95 Latte Reqular £2.25  1arge £2.75
Prawn mayonnaise £9.95 MINI ICE CREAM POT 95p Thick milkshakes £2.50 Macchiato Regular £2.25  Large £2.75
Top with cream and sprinkles 80p Moccacino Regular £2.50  Large £2.95
Milk £1.00 Hot chocolate Reqular £2.50  Large £2.95
DAILY SPECIALS Squash 10p  Chocolste frenzy e £295 o £325

Hot chocolate with whipped cream, chocolate sprinkle, marshmallows and flake

Available 11am-3pm (2.30pm Sundays) Available 12-2.30pm.
Choose from: mature cheddar, gammon ham, brie or stilton
, , , , , See specials board for today’s menu
A crisp mixed salad, pickled onion, pickle and P Y CAKES & DESSERTS [ ]
. SOUP of the day Served with white or granary roll £4.95
apple wedges, served with a warmed baguette e entnd el ol
o £8 95 5. £9 05 Side sala , INCiuding colesiaw £4.50 Homemade scone with butter Regular £1.45 Large £1.95
Jar of jam /5p
Muftfin £2.25
The majority of our food is prepared to order and during
S NAC KS Toasted teacake £2.50 busier times this may mean waiting a little longer.
Danish pastry £2.50 Most menu items are available in half size portions
. at half price, for those with smaller appetites.
Sausage roll £2.50 Selection of cakes and desserts From £3.25 ,
B If you have any food allergies please speak to a member
Traditional pasty £3.50 Cream tea £5.75 of our team to assist you with your choice of meal.

A pot of tea served with a large homemade fruit scone, butter, jam and Cornish clotted cream

lce cream sundaes Chocolate, strawberry or toffee. £4.50



